2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals - Floor Rankings

2008 Pacific Rim Championships Finals

Floor Rankings

Men - SR

Competition 111
Sunday, March 30

Rank Num
7

23
22
16

6

24
14
15

0 N O OB WN B

Name

Brandon O'Neill

Paul Hamm

Maxsim Deviatovsky
Takuya Inatera
Adam Wong
Alexander Artemev
James Brochero
Yusuke Saito
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Country
CAN
USA
RUS
JPN
CAN
USA
COL
JPN

A
6.500
6.200
6.000
5.800
5.700
5.700
6.100
5.600

B
9.150
9.250
9.400
9.325
9.225
9.075
8.325
8.875

ND

Floor
15.550
15.450
15.400
15.025
14.925
14.775
14.425
14.375

Out
0.000
0.100
0.150
0.525
0.625
0.775
1.125
1.175
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